PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
NOTIFICATION NO. B. VOC. (FOOD PROCESSING AND PRESERVATION) 2" SEM.
MAY/2024/M/1
RESULT OF THE ‘
B. Voc. (Food Processing and Preservation) 2" Semester Examination May, 2024
The result of each Candidate/s is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Marks &
Credits have been shown in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in the paper shown in
brackets regulation. RLA means result later for want of awards.

Subject Code and Subjects for the B. Voc. (Food Processing and Preservation)

Gita Devi

Sr. . ; - Total Minimum | Maximum
No. Code Subject Destripfion Credits | Pass Marks | Marks
1 | GEN-201 | Soft Skills and Personality Development 6 35 100
2 | GC-202 Business Ethics 6 39 100
3 | FPP-203 = | Food Packaging Technology 6 35 100 -
4 | FPP-204 | Industrial Safety, Hazards & Prevention 6 35 100
S | FPP-205 | Food Plant Layout 6 39 ~ 100
6 | SIT-201 | Summer Industrial Training 6 35 100
Roll No. Regd. No. Name of Father’s Name/ Result
the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Marks Credits
Obtained Earned
G.G.D.S.D.College, Sector-32, Chandigarh '
23041851 18023003077 Aaron Singh Sukhchain Singh/ RLA --
- Sarabjeet Kaur
23041852 18023003066 Akanksha Kaushish Santosh Kaushish/ ‘R [FPP-203] -
: Suman Sharma '
23041855 18023003067  Arshpreet Harcharan Singh/ RLA -
Bindra
23041856 18023003080 Arshpreet Singh Rupinder Singh/ RLA ==
: Tejinder Kaur
23041857 18023003081 Ayush Satbir Singh/ R [GC-202] --
_ ; Vidya Devi
23041858 18023003082 Dhananjay Vinod Kumar/ - RLA --
' Sarla
23041860 18023003069 Dilpreet Kaur Gurdial Singh/ © 433 36
’ Neelam ;
23041861 18023003083 Dishu Chechi Satnam/ RLA --
_ Py ~ Manyjit Kaur :
23041862 18023003084 Gagandeep Singh  Jagtar Singh/ ‘RLA --
Baljit Kaur
23041863 18023003085 Gautam Varinder Kumar/ RLA -
Sapna Rani _
23041864 18023003086 Gunitpal Singh . Baljinder Singh/ R [GEN-201, GC- -
: Navpreet Kaur 202, FPP-204 &
. SIT-201])
23041865 18023003087 Gurnoor Bhalla Sanjiv Kumar/ 455 36
- Raj Kumari
23041866 18023003088 Harmanjot Singh Swaran Singh/ RLA -=
) f A Bhinder Kaur .
23041867 18023003089 Harpreet Singh Harvinder Singh RLA -
' "~ Chhina Chhina/
- ' Rajwant Kaur
23041868 18023003090 Harsh Wardhan Bhupender Singh/ RLA -



Roll No.

' Name of

the Candldate s

23041869 18023003091 Jashan Singh

23041870 18023003092 Jashanjot Singh

23041871

23041873

23041874
23041875

23041876

23041877
23041878
23041879
23041880
23041881
23041882
23041883
23041885
23041886
23041887
23041888
23041889

23041890

23041892

23041894

23041895

18023003093
18023003071
18023003094
18023003095

18023003096

18023003097
18023003072
18023003073
18023003074
18023003098
18023003099

18023003100

18023003102

18023003103

18023003104

18023003105

18023003075

18023003106

18023003108

18023003110

18023003076
' " Pasricha

Pannu”’

Jasmeet Singh
Kanchan
Kawalpreet Singh
Manjot Singh

Manpreet Smgh

Mayank Goyal
Mokshi Narula
Muskan Deep Kaur

Neha Verma

‘Nishant Rai

Nitin §i1arma
Om Agarwal
Paraxﬁjeet Smgh
Parmeet Singh
Pavitar Singh
Raghav Ahuja .

Raiyna Sondhi

* Rishu Sharma

Sanket Dhounchak
Simrat Singh

Sukhdeep Kaur

Father’s Name/

Mother’s Name

Balkrishan Ganger/
Ranjinder Kaur
Bhupinder Singh/
Rupinder Kaur

_ Harpal Singh/

Parvinder Kaur
Amit Kumar/
Rekha ; x
Inderjeet Singh/
Kamlesh
Hardavinder Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Sukhvinder Singh/
Nirmaljeet Kaur

Ravi Goyal/

Ritu Goyal

Vijay Narula/
Rajni Narula
Kamaldeep Singh/

- Ramandeep Kaur

Pawan Kumar Verma/
Mamta Verma

Ranjit Rai/

Asha Devi

Tirath Ram Sharma/

. Kalpna Kiran Sharma

Narinder Kumar/
Seema

Jagtar Singh/
Gurpreet Kaur -
Satvinder Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Karamjit Singh/
Gurpreet Kaur

" Rakesh Kumar Ahuja/
;.- Seema Ahuja
‘Nishant Sondhi/
“- Saloni Sondhi

Yogeshwar Sharma/
Renu Sharma

'Naresh/

Sudesh
Jagtar Singh/

Ravinder Kaur

‘Varinder Pal Smgh

Pasricha/

Paramjit Kaur Pasricha

Result

Marks

Obtained
RLA

R [GEN-201, GC-

202, FPP-203, 204,

205 & SIT-201]
RLA

384

RLA

RLA

R [GEN-201, GC-

202, FPP-203, 204,

205 & SIT-201]

~RLA

369

RLA

466

. RLA

374

~ R[GC-202, FPP-

203, 204, SIT-201
& GEN-201 OR
FPP-205]
RLA

" RLA .

507

redits
Earned

-

36

36

-

36

36

36



Roll No. Pegd. No. Name of
- the Candidate’s

G.G.D.S.D.College, Sector-32, Chandigarh
23041896 18023003111 Tarun Kumar

23041897 18023003112 Tegbeer Singh

Re-appear Candidate/s
21040877 18021002761 Rajneesh

21040881 18021002763 Simarpal Singh

22041293 18022002779 Ravleen Kaur

Total: - 43 :
4 M
CHANDIGARH-160014 0.S.E.

Septembér 2%, 2_024 i oy %//’»’

3

-

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Ngme

Sushil Kumar/
Seema Devi

Ravinder Pal Singh/
Parkash Kaur

Atalveer Nain/
Ramati Devi
Ajeet Pal Singh/
Puneet Kaur
Harpreet Singh/
Jaspal Kaur

)

Result
Marks Credits
Obtained Earned

R [GEN-201, GC-  --
202, FPP-203, 204,
205 & SIT-201]

RLA =

RL -
346 36

R [GEN-201, GC- -
202 & FPP-204)

o A

A.RE. III D.R.E.

Controller of Examinations .



